
Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Open Meats: Overall

Aug 19, 2023

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 BROOKE GAINES 1132- Greenwood 728

2 AARON MORALES 1194- West Plains 1 717

3 TANNER HOMMERTZHEIM 1174- Sedgwick 717

4 BYRON FRY 1176- Southwind  1 708

5 LILLIAN HULSE 1106- Central Kansas  1 705

6 CALLAN SMITHN 5103- Barber Individual 703

7 HANNAH PERRIER 1132- Greenwood 703

8 KEALIE BRYANT 1194- West Plains 1 703

9 BRADY HOFFMAN 1174- Sedgwick 699

10 CAYLIN LUTHI 1132- Greenwood 698

11 TYLER GILLESPIE 1122- Frontier  1 696

12 LIAM NICHOLS 1106- Central Kansas  1 696

13 TY SCHEER 1174- Sedgwick 695

14 REEGAN MCDANIEL 1176- Southwind  1 674

15 TATE CRYSTAL 1176- Southwind  1 671

16 HAYDEN STUBBS 1182-0 Sunflower  669

17 CARLY COLLINS 1174- Sedgwick 665

18 ADDISON WESTERMAN 1132-0 Greenwood 661

19 WESTON PETERSON 1100- 21 Central  1 649

20 CARLY DREHER 1176- Southwind  1 646

21 KASEN STRAMEL 1182- Sunflower  646

22 CECILLIA NEWBY 1200- Wildcat  1 644

23 KOLE HARRIS 4200- Wildcat Individual 635

24 BRYCE DUVALL 4103- Barber Individual 634

25 BREANNA WELLS 5174- Sedgwick Individual 633

26 MASON SPRINGER 1200- Wildcat  1 627

27 KYSER NEMECEK 1177- Southwind  2 617

28 CODY JOHNSON 4132-0 Greenwood Individual 614

29 KAYLA GEORGE 1194- West Plains 1 610

30 CODY NEWDIGGER 1100- 21 Central  1 598

31 KANSAS LANGE 1154- Pawnee 588

32 KAELYN SCHILLING 1182- Sunflower  585

33 IAN DUNN 1100- 21 Central  1 580

34 GRAHAM HIGBIE 1122- Frontier  1 575

35 MADDIE WEABER 1162- Pottawatomie 568

36 JOSI SCHRADER 1106- Central Kansas  1 567



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Open Meats: Overall

Aug 19, 2023

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 ELSIE RICKSTREW 5162- Pottawatomie Individual 566

38 JENSEN VANDIKE 1182- Sunflower  564

39 MARY HABJAN 1141-0 Leavenworth 562

40 BRADY HURT 1177- Southwind  2 552

41 HAYES RICKSTREW 1162-0 Pottawatomie 545

42 LANE HIGBIE 1122- Frontier  1 544

43 GRACE SCHMEIDLER 1114- Cottonwood  1 538

44 CALLA HIGBIE 1122- Frontier  1 526

45 EMERY YOHO 1177- Southwind  2 524

46 MAGGIE CHANDLER 1200- Wildcat  1 522

47 OWEN HEMPHILL 4163- Pratt Individual 521

48 VANESSA JONES 4162- Pottawatomie Individual 521

49 JACOB DEROUCHEYY 1162- Pottawatomie 517

50 MARISA WASINGER 1114- Cottonwood  1 512

51 LIZZY VAJNAR 1114- Cottonwood  1 502

52 HANNAH DURLER 4174- Sedgwick Individual 494

53 REYGAN SCHROCK 1106- Central Kansas  1 493

54 BROOKELIN PIERCE 1141-0 Leavenworth 492

55 MADDIX SMALL 1200- Wildcat  1 485

56 MASON ROOKSTOOL 1162- Pottawatomie 482

57 BRYNNA WILSON 1112- Coffey 473

58 WILEY ATTEBERRY 5163- Pratt Individual 470

59 KAYLEN LANGHOFE 1147- Meade 468

60 WENDY ROTH 1135- Harvey 463

61 TAYSLEY COWAN 1135- Harvey 460

62 JAMES SEEMAN 1154- Pawnee 445

63 JAMIE TURNER 1147- Meade 438

64 SAMUEL MURPHY 1141- Leavenworth 437

65 ELI KELTY 1154- Pawnee 428

66 CHANLYNN WRESTLER 1177- Southwind  2 427

67 WALKER KOONS 1147- Meade 426

68 AUBRIANA VANNOCKER 1112- Coffey 417

69 KENZIE KRUEGER 1112- Coffey 413

70 HANNAH FIESER 1147- Meade 404

71 SARAH MCKOWN 1135- Harvey 401

72 EMMA ROWANN 7135- Harvey Individual 397



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Open Meats: Overall

Aug 19, 2023

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

73 REECE BUTCHER 4135- Harvey Individual 391

74 ELLA NEHER 1114- Cottonwood  1 388

75 MADISON RUMP 1135- Harvey 370

76 EDITH LINDERER 1154- Pawnee 368

77 HAYLEE MCKOWN 5135- Harvey Individual 352

78 JENNY ROTH 6135- Harvey Individual 347



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Open Meats: PLACINGS

Aug 19, 2023

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 WESTON PETERSON 1100- 21 Central  1 298

2 CARLY COLLINS 1174- Sedgwick 298

3 ADDISON WESTERMAN 1132-0 Greenwood 298

4 TANNER HOMMERTZHEIM 1174- Sedgwick 296

5 KASEN STRAMEL 1182- Sunflower  296

6 CAYLIN LUTHI 1132- Greenwood 296

7 JENSEN VANDIKE 1182- Sunflower  296

8 TY SCHEER 1174- Sedgwick 295

9 BRADY HOFFMAN 1174- Sedgwick 294

10 BROOKE GAINES 1132- Greenwood 294

11 KOLE HARRIS 4200- Wildcat Individual 294

12 REEGAN MCDANIEL 1176- Southwind  1 294

13 BRADY HURT 1177- Southwind  2 294

14 KYSER NEMECEK 1177- Southwind  2 294

15 KEALIE BRYANT 1194- West Plains 1 294

16 CALLA HIGBIE 1122- Frontier  1 294

17 MARY HABJAN 1141-0 Leavenworth 294

18 BRYCE DUVALL 4103- Barber Individual 294

19 MASON SPRINGER 1200- Wildcat  1 294

20 LIZZY VAJNAR 1114- Cottonwood  1 294

21 KAELYN SCHILLING 1182- Sunflower  293

22 LILLIAN HULSE 1106- Central Kansas  1 292

23 HAYDEN STUBBS 1182-0 Sunflower  292

24 HANNAH PERRIER 1132- Greenwood 292

25 AARON MORALES 1194- West Plains 1 292

26 CARLY DREHER 1176- Southwind  1 292

27 BYRON FRY 1176- Southwind  1 292

28 LIAM NICHOLS 1106- Central Kansas  1 292

29 TATE CRYSTAL 1176- Southwind  1 292

30 ELSIE RICKSTREW 5162- Pottawatomie Individual 292

31 HAYES RICKSTREW 1162-0 Pottawatomie 292

32 TYLER GILLESPIE 1122- Frontier  1 291

33 MADDIX SMALL 1200- Wildcat  1 291

34 WILEY ATTEBERRY 5163- Pratt Individual 290

35 BREANNA WELLS 5174- Sedgwick Individual 289

36 VANESSA JONES 4162- Pottawatomie Individual 289



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Open Meats: PLACINGS

Aug 19, 2023

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 REYGAN SCHROCK 1106- Central Kansas  1 289

38 IAN DUNN 1100- 21 Central  1 289

39 BROOKELIN PIERCE 1141-0 Leavenworth 289

40 MAGGIE CHANDLER 1200- Wildcat  1 288

41 CODY JOHNSON 4132-0 Greenwood Individual 287

42 CECILLIA NEWBY 1200- Wildcat  1 287

43 JACOB DEROUCHEYY 1162- Pottawatomie 287

44 MADDIE WEABER 1162- Pottawatomie 285

45 CODY NEWDIGGER 1100- 21 Central  1 282

46 KANSAS LANGE 1154- Pawnee 282

47 KAYLA GEORGE 1194- West Plains 1 281

48 HANNAH DURLER 4174- Sedgwick Individual 280

49 GRAHAM HIGBIE 1122- Frontier  1 279

50 MASON ROOKSTOOL 1162- Pottawatomie 276

51 CALLAN SMITHN 5103- Barber Individual 272

52 LANE HIGBIE 1122- Frontier  1 272

53 OWEN HEMPHILL 4163- Pratt Individual 272

54 KAYLEN LANGHOFE 1147- Meade 271

55 EMERY YOHO 1177- Southwind  2 270

56 JAMIE TURNER 1147- Meade 269

57 MARISA WASINGER 1114- Cottonwood  1 265

58 HANNAH FIESER 1147- Meade 265

59 GRACE SCHMEIDLER 1114- Cottonwood  1 264

60 BRYNNA WILSON 1112- Coffey 263

61 JOSI SCHRADER 1106- Central Kansas  1 259

62 TAYSLEY COWAN 1135- Harvey 252

63 AUBRIANA VANNOCKER 1112- Coffey 244

64 KENZIE KRUEGER 1112- Coffey 243

65 SAMUEL MURPHY 1141- Leavenworth 240

66 JAMES SEEMAN 1154- Pawnee 238

67 CHANLYNN WRESTLER 1177- Southwind  2 236

68 WENDY ROTH 1135- Harvey 233

69 WALKER KOONS 1147- Meade 231

70 EMMA ROWANN 7135- Harvey Individual 227

71 ELI KELTY 1154- Pawnee 226

72 SARAH MCKOWN 1135- Harvey 222



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Open Meats: PLACINGS

Aug 19, 2023

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

73 EDITH LINDERER 1154- Pawnee 214

74 REECE BUTCHER 4135- Harvey Individual 212

75 ELLA NEHER 1114- Cottonwood  1 198

76 MADISON RUMP 1135- Harvey 194

77 HAYLEE MCKOWN 5135- Harvey Individual 171

78 JENNY ROTH 6135- Harvey Individual 167



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Open Meats: REASONS

Aug 19, 2023

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 LILLIAN HULSE 1106- Central Kansas  1 144

2 BRADY HOFFMAN 1174- Sedgwick 140

3 TYLER GILLESPIE 1122- Frontier  1 138

4 BROOKE GAINES 1132- Greenwood 138

5 KOLE HARRIS 4200- Wildcat Individual 138

6 CALLAN SMITHN 5103- Barber Individual 137

7 REEGAN MCDANIEL 1176- Southwind  1 137

8 HAYDEN STUBBS 1182-0 Sunflower  137

9 HANNAH PERRIER 1132- Greenwood 136

10 BRADY HURT 1177- Southwind  2 136

11 JOSI SCHRADER 1106- Central Kansas  1 134

12 AARON MORALES 1194- West Plains 1 134

13 CARLY DREHER 1176- Southwind  1 134

14 TY SCHEER 1174- Sedgwick 134

15 KYSER NEMECEK 1177- Southwind  2 133

16 TANNER HOMMERTZHEIM 1174- Sedgwick 131

17 BYRON FRY 1176- Southwind  1 131

18 LANE HIGBIE 1122- Frontier  1 130

19 KASEN STRAMEL 1182- Sunflower  130

20 LIAM NICHOLS 1106- Central Kansas  1 130

21 WESTON PETERSON 1100- 21 Central  1 130

22 TATE CRYSTAL 1176- Southwind  1 129

23 KAELYN SCHILLING 1182- Sunflower  129

24 KEALIE BRYANT 1194- West Plains 1 128

25 EMERY YOHO 1177- Southwind  2 126

26 CALLA HIGBIE 1122- Frontier  1 126

27 CAYLIN LUTHI 1132- Greenwood 126

28 JENSEN VANDIKE 1182- Sunflower  125

29 MARY HABJAN 1141-0 Leavenworth 125

30 CARLY COLLINS 1174- Sedgwick 125

31 CODY NEWDIGGER 1100- 21 Central  1 124

32 CODY JOHNSON 4132-0 Greenwood Individual 124

33 BREANNA WELLS 5174- Sedgwick Individual 124

34 KANSAS LANGE 1154- Pawnee 123

35 WALKER KOONS 1147- Meade 123

36 CECILLIA NEWBY 1200- Wildcat  1 123



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Open Meats: REASONS

Aug 19, 2023

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 BRYCE DUVALL 4103- Barber Individual 122

38 OWEN HEMPHILL 4163- Pratt Individual 119

39 VANESSA JONES 4162- Pottawatomie Individual 119

40 MASON SPRINGER 1200- Wildcat  1 119

41 ELSIE RICKSTREW 5162- Pottawatomie Individual 118

42 KAYLA GEORGE 1194- West Plains 1 116

43 MADDIE WEABER 1162- Pottawatomie 116

44 MARISA WASINGER 1114- Cottonwood  1 116

45 GRACE SCHMEIDLER 1114- Cottonwood  1 116

46 ADDISON WESTERMAN 1132-0 Greenwood 114

47 REYGAN SCHROCK 1106- Central Kansas  1 113

48 GRAHAM HIGBIE 1122- Frontier  1 112

49 HANNAH DURLER 4174- Sedgwick Individual 112

50 IAN DUNN 1100- 21 Central  1 111

51 JAMIE TURNER 1147- Meade 110

52 JAMES SEEMAN 1154- Pawnee 109

53 MASON ROOKSTOOL 1162- Pottawatomie 109

54 JACOB DEROUCHEYY 1162- Pottawatomie 109

55 LIZZY VAJNAR 1114- Cottonwood  1 109

56 WENDY ROTH 1135- Harvey 108

57 SAMUEL MURPHY 1141- Leavenworth 108

58 BRYNNA WILSON 1112- Coffey 108

59 AUBRIANA VANNOCKER 1112- Coffey 107

60 TAYSLEY COWAN 1135- Harvey 107

61 KAYLEN LANGHOFE 1147- Meade 107

62 CHANLYNN WRESTLER 1177- Southwind  2 107

63 MAGGIE CHANDLER 1200- Wildcat  1 107

64 ELLA NEHER 1114- Cottonwood  1 105

65 REECE BUTCHER 4135- Harvey Individual 103

66 KENZIE KRUEGER 1112- Coffey 103

67 HAYES RICKSTREW 1162-0 Pottawatomie 103

68 BROOKELIN PIERCE 1141-0 Leavenworth 102

69 EMMA ROWANN 7135- Harvey Individual 101

70 ELI KELTY 1154- Pawnee 100

71 WILEY ATTEBERRY 5163- Pratt Individual 100

72 HAYLEE MCKOWN 5135- Harvey Individual 99



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Open Meats: REASONS

Aug 19, 2023

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

73 JENNY ROTH 6135- Harvey Individual 99

74 HANNAH FIESER 1147- Meade 99

75 MADDIX SMALL 1200- Wildcat  1 97

76 SARAH MCKOWN 1135- Harvey 96

77 MADISON RUMP 1135- Harvey 95

78 EDITH LINDERER 1154- Pawnee 93



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Open Meats: RETAIL ID

Aug 19, 2023

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 BROOKE GAINES 1132- Greenwood 296

2 CALLAN SMITHN 5103- Barber Individual 294

3 AARON MORALES 1194- West Plains 1 291

4 TANNER HOMMERTZHEIM 1174- Sedgwick 290

5 BYRON FRY 1176- Southwind  1 285

6 KEALIE BRYANT 1194- West Plains 1 281

7 CAYLIN LUTHI 1132- Greenwood 276

8 HANNAH PERRIER 1132- Greenwood 275

9 LIAM NICHOLS 1106- Central Kansas  1 274

10 LILLIAN HULSE 1106- Central Kansas  1 269

11 TYLER GILLESPIE 1122- Frontier  1 267

12 TY SCHEER 1174- Sedgwick 266

13 BRADY HOFFMAN 1174- Sedgwick 265

14 TATE CRYSTAL 1176- Southwind  1 250

15 ADDISON WESTERMAN 1132-0 Greenwood 249

16 REEGAN MCDANIEL 1176- Southwind  1 243

17 CARLY COLLINS 1174- Sedgwick 242

18 HAYDEN STUBBS 1182-0 Sunflower  240

19 CECILLIA NEWBY 1200- Wildcat  1 234

20 WESTON PETERSON 1100- 21 Central  1 221

21 KASEN STRAMEL 1182- Sunflower  220

21 CARLY DREHER 1176- Southwind  1 220

23 BREANNA WELLS 5174- Sedgwick Individual 220

24 BRYCE DUVALL 4103- Barber Individual 218

25 MASON SPRINGER 1200- Wildcat  1 214

26 KAYLA GEORGE 1194- West Plains 1 213

27 KOLE HARRIS 4200- Wildcat Individual 203

28 CODY JOHNSON 4132-0 Greenwood Individual 203

29 CODY NEWDIGGER 1100- 21 Central  1 192

30 KYSER NEMECEK 1177- Southwind  2 190

31 GRAHAM HIGBIE 1122- Frontier  1 184

32 KANSAS LANGE 1154- Pawnee 183

33 IAN DUNN 1100- 21 Central  1 180

34 JOSI SCHRADER 1106- Central Kansas  1 174

35 MADDIE WEABER 1162- Pottawatomie 167

36 KAELYN SCHILLING 1182- Sunflower  163



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Open Meats: RETAIL ID

Aug 19, 2023

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 GRACE SCHMEIDLER 1114- Cottonwood  1 158

38 ELSIE RICKSTREW 5162- Pottawatomie Individual 156

39 HAYES RICKSTREW 1162-0 Pottawatomie 150

40 JENSEN VANDIKE 1182- Sunflower  143

41 MARY HABJAN 1141-0 Leavenworth 143

42 LANE HIGBIE 1122- Frontier  1 142

43 MARISA WASINGER 1114- Cottonwood  1 131

44 OWEN HEMPHILL 4163- Pratt Individual 130

45 EMERY YOHO 1177- Southwind  2 128

46 MAGGIE CHANDLER 1200- Wildcat  1 127

47 BRADY HURT 1177- Southwind  2 122

48 WENDY ROTH 1135- Harvey 122

49 JACOB DEROUCHEYY 1162- Pottawatomie 121

50 VANESSA JONES 4162- Pottawatomie Individual 113

51 CALLA HIGBIE 1122- Frontier  1 106

52 HANNAH DURLER 4174- Sedgwick Individual 102

53 BRYNNA WILSON 1112- Coffey 102

54 ELI KELTY 1154- Pawnee 102

55 BROOKELIN PIERCE 1141-0 Leavenworth 101

56 LIZZY VAJNAR 1114- Cottonwood  1 99

57 JAMES SEEMAN 1154- Pawnee 98

58 MADDIX SMALL 1200- Wildcat  1 97

59 MASON ROOKSTOOL 1162- Pottawatomie 97

60 REYGAN SCHROCK 1106- Central Kansas  1 91

61 KAYLEN LANGHOFE 1147- Meade 90

62 SAMUEL MURPHY 1141- Leavenworth 89

63 TAYSLEY COWAN 1135- Harvey 86

64 ELLA NEHER 1114- Cottonwood  1 85

65 SARAH MCKOWN 1135- Harvey 83

66 MADISON RUMP 1135- Harvey 81

67 WILEY ATTEBERRY 5163- Pratt Individual 80

68 CHANLYNN WRESTLER 1177- Southwind  2 79

69 REECE BUTCHER 4135- Harvey Individual 76

70 WALKER KOONS 1147- Meade 72

71 KENZIE KRUEGER 1112- Coffey 67

72 AUBRIANA VANNOCKER 1112- Coffey 66



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Open Meats: RETAIL ID

Aug 19, 2023

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

73 HAYLEE MCKOWN 5135- Harvey Individual 62

74 EDITH LINDERER 1154- Pawnee 61

75 JENNY ROTH 6135- Harvey Individual 61

76 JAMIE TURNER 1147- Meade 59

77 EMMA ROWANN 7135- Harvey Individual 59

78 HANNAH FIESER 1147- Meade 40
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